10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Senior Accounting Clerk Acting General

Manager
Full-Time
Public Works Supervisor
Leadman
General Manager
General Manager
Police Officer
Interim General Manager
Police Chief

Fire Chief

Interim General
Manager

Finance Officer

Police Officer

Full-Time

Volunteer Firefighter

Administrative Assistant

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Maintenance Worker Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

McCloud Community Services
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

McCloud Community Services
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Chief

Public Works

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Police

Administration

Police

Administration

Police

Assistant Chief

Fire Department

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$73,018

$71,060

$64,464

$63,630

$62,840

$62,682

$62,200

$61,586

$60,411

$56,468

$54,113

$50,392

$48,090

$47,768

$46,037

$45,193

$39,789

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$23,581
$17,565
$29,919
$25,239
$3,567
$19,156
$25,376
$6,487
$20,244
$19,633
$25,036
$9,650
$0
$23,294
$19,326

$10,294

$21,955



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Accounts Receivable Clerk

Maintenance Worker I

Seasonal Fire Fighter

District Secretary

Police Officer

Ccr Compliance Officer

Interim Utility Worker

Fire Chief

Accounts Payable/Payroll Clerk

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Administrative Officer

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Seasonal

Assistant Chief

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Maintenance Worker I

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Interim General Manager

Administrative Captain,
Seasonal Fire Fighter

Assistant Fire Chief

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

McCloud Community Services
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Administration

Public Works

Fire

Administration

Police

Administration

Public Works

Fire Department

Administration

Fire

Scott Valley Fire

Protection District

Fire

Firefighter

Scott Valley Fire

Protection District

Fire

Public Works

Fire

Administration

$36,668

$34,251

$31.476

$27,892

$27,501

$27,092

$23,438

$22,517

$22,225

$20,292

$19,200

$19,105

$18,148

$17,803

$17,673

$17,313

$16,824

$15.176

$13,366

$26,743

$0

$7,639

$1,523

$15,484

$5,931

$0

$7,185

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$13,830

$0

$0



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Captain

Captain

Administrative Office Assistant

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

District Secretary

Volunteer Firefighter

Chief Plant Operator

Captain

Park Maintenance

Volunteer

Chief

Secretary

Water Operator

Volunteer

Volunteer

Assistant Fire Chief

Fire Chief

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Tennant Community Services
District

Tennant Community Services
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Butte Valley Fire Protection

Scott Valley Fire
Protection District

Scott Valley Fire
Protection District
Administration
Scott Valley Fire
Protection District

Scott Valley Fire
Protection District
Administration
Fire Department
Public Works
Scott Valley Fire
Protection District
Maintenance
Firefighter

Scott Valley Fire
Protection District
Administration
Water Department
Captain
Firefighter

Fire Department

Butte Valley Fire
Protection

$14,795

$14,224

$13,824

$12,853

$11,292

$11,054

$10,942

$10,920

$10,905

$9,878

$8,580

$8,400

$8,267

$8,267

$7,803

$6,454

$6,010

$6,000

$0

$0

$858

$0

$0

$7,286

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.
59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Fire Chief

Volunteer

Part-Time

Asst. Fire Chief

Secretary

Seasonal

Captain

Part-Time

Bookkeeper

Public Works Superintendent

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Board Of Director

Volunteer

Board Of Director

Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Engineer

Custodian

Tulelake Multi - County Fire
Protection District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Tulelake Multi - County Fire
Protection District

Grenada Fire Protection District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Tulelake Multi - County Fire
Protection District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Administration

Firefighter

Secretary

Administration

GFPD
Firefighter

Scott Valley Fire
Protection District
Secretary
Administration
Public Works
Director
Director
Director
Director
Firefighter
Director

Public Works

Public Works

Scott Valley Fire
Protection District

$4,800

$3,842

$3,771

$3,600

$3,582
$3,330

$2,845

$2,770

$2,700

$2,680

$2,625

$2,625

$2,400

$2,400

$2,357

$2,325

$2,321

$2,129

$1,975

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$83

$0

$167

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$864

$2,018

$0



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Part-Time

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Volunteer

Volunteer Firefighter

Janitor

Volunteer

Library Aide

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer Firefighter

Accounting Clerk

Volunteer

Seasonal Fire Fighter

Volunteer

Captain

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Lake Shastina Community
Services District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Secretary

Fire

Captain

Fire Department

Maintenance

Firefighter

Administration

Fire Department

Fire Department

Captain

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Administration

Firefighter

Fire

Firefighter

Scott Valley Fire

Protection District

$1,956

$1,739

$1,497

$1,226

$1,219

$1,012

$987

$838

$832

$665

$650

$620

$540

$525

$500

$389

$375

$373

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Volunteer

Engineer

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Elected/Paid

Volunteer Firefighter

Volunteer

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Scott Valley Fire Protection
District

Dunsmuir Fire Protection
District

Dunsmuir Fire Protection
District

Dunsmuir Fire Protection
District

Dunsmuir Fire Protection
District

Dunsmuir Fire Protection
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

McCloud Community Services
District

Mt. Shasta Fire Protection
District

Firefighter

Scott Valley Fire
Protection District

Fire Protection District
Board

Fire Protection District
Board

Fire Protection District
Board

Fire Protection District
Board

Fire Protection District
Board
Board Member

Fire Department

Firefighter

$319

$313

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$300

$294

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



