	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Senior Accounting Clerk	Acting General Manager	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$73,018	\$23,581
2.	Full-Time		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Chief	\$71,060	\$17,565
3.	Public Works Supervisor		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$64,464	\$29,919
4.	Leadman		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$63,630	\$25,239
5.	General Manager		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$62,840	\$3,567
6.	General Manager		McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$62,682	\$19,156
7.	Police Officer		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$62,200	\$25,376
8.	Interim General Manager		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$61,586	\$6,487
9.	Police Chief	Fire Chief	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$60,411	\$20,244
10.	Finance Officer	Interim General Manager	McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$56,468	\$19,633
11.	Police Officer		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$54,113	\$25,036
12.	Full-Time		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Assistant Chief	\$50,392	\$9,650
13.	Volunteer Firefighter		McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$48,090	\$0
14.	Administrative Assistant		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$47,768	\$23,294
15.	Utility Worker I		McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$46,037	\$19,326
16.	Utility Worker I		McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$45,193	\$10,294
17.	Maintenance Worker III		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$39,789	\$21,955

18.	Accounts Receivable Clerk		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$36,668	\$13,366
19.	Maintenance Worker II		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$34,251	\$26,743
20.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$31,476	\$0
21.	District Secretary		McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$27,892	\$7,639
22.	Police Officer		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Police	\$27,501	\$1,523
23.	Ccr Compliance Officer	Administrative Captain, Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$27,092	\$15,484
24.	Interim Utility Worker		McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$23,438	\$5,931
25.	Fire Chief		McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$22,517	\$0
26.	Accounts Payable/Payroll Clerk		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$22,225	\$7,185
27.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$20,292	\$0
28.	Administrative Officer		Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$19,200	\$0
29.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Assistant Fire Chief	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$19,105	\$0
30.	Seasonal		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$18,148	\$0
31.	Assistant Chief		Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$17,803	\$0
32.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$17,673	\$0
33.	Maintenance Worker II		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$17,313	\$13,830
34.	Seasonal Fire Fighter		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$16,824	\$0
35.	Interim General Manager		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$15,176	\$0

36.	Captain	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$14,795	\$0
37.	Captain	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$14,224	\$0
38.	Administrative Office Assistant	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Administration	\$13,824	\$858
39.	Volunteer Firefighter	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$12,853	\$0
40.	Volunteer Firefighter	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$11,292	\$0
41.	District Secretary	McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$11,054	\$7,286
42.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$10,942	\$0
43.	Chief Plant Operator	McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$10,920	\$0
44.	Captain	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$10,905	\$0
45.	Park Maintenance	McCloud Community Services District	Maintenance	\$9,878	\$0
46.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$8,580	\$0
47.	Chief	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$8,400	\$0
48.	Secretary	Tennant Community Services District	Administration	\$8,267	\$0
49.	Water Operator	Tennant Community Services District	Water Department	\$8,267	\$0
50.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Captain	\$7,803	\$0
51.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$6,454	\$0
52.	Assistant Fire Chief	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,010	\$0
53.	Fire Chief	Butte Valley Fire Protection	Butte Valley Fire Protection	\$6,000	\$0

54.	Fire Chief		Tulelake Multi - County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$4,800	\$0
55.	Volunteer		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$3,842	\$0
56.	Part-Time		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Secretary	\$3,771	\$0
57.	Asst. Fire Chief		Tulelake Multi - County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
58.	Secretary	Custodian	Grenada Fire Protection District	GFPD	\$3,582	\$0
59.	Seasonal		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$3,330	\$0
60.	Captain		Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$2,845	\$0
61.	Part-Time		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Secretary	\$2,770	\$83
62.	Bookkeeper		Tulelake Multi - County Fire Protection District	Administration	\$2,700	\$0
63.	Public Works Superintendent		McCloud Community Services District	Public Works	\$2,680	\$167
64.	Board Of Director		McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,625	\$0
65.	Board Of Director		McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,625	\$0
66.	Board Of Director		McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,400	\$0
67.	Board Of Director		McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,400	\$0
68.	Volunteer		Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$2,357	\$0
69.	Board Of Director		McCloud Community Services District	Director	\$2,325	\$0
70.	Maintenance Worker I		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$2,321	\$864
71.	Maintenance Worker I		Lake Shastina Community Services District	Public Works	\$2,129	\$2,018
72.	Engineer		Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$1,975	\$0

73.	Part-Time	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Secretary	\$1,956	\$0
74.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$1,739	\$0
75.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Captain	\$1,497	\$0
76.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$1,226	\$0
77.	Janitor	McCloud Community Services District	Maintenance	\$1,219	\$0
78.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$1,012	\$0
79.	Library Aide	McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$987	\$0
80.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$838	\$0
81.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$832	\$0
82.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Captain	\$665	\$0
83.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$650	\$0
84.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$620	\$0
85.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$540	\$0
86.	Accounting Clerk	McCloud Community Services District	Administration	\$525	\$0
87.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$500	\$0
88.	Seasonal Fire Fighter	Lake Shastina Community Services District	Fire	\$389	\$0
89.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$375	\$0
90.	Captain	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$373	\$0

91.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$319	\$0
92.	Engineer	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	Scott Valley Fire Protection District	\$313	\$0
93.	Commissioner	Dunsmuir Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District Board	\$300	\$0
94.	Commissioner	Dunsmuir Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District Board	\$300	\$0
95.	Commissioner	Dunsmuir Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District Board	\$300	\$0
96.	Commissioner	Dunsmuir Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District Board	\$300	\$0
97.	Commissioner	Dunsmuir Fire Protection District	Fire Protection District Board	\$300	\$0
98.	Elected/Paid	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$300	\$0
99.	Volunteer Firefighter	McCloud Community Services District	Fire Department	\$300	\$0
100.	Volunteer	Mt. Shasta Fire Protection District	Firefighter	\$294	\$0